
REACH PLEDGE

AMOUNT

WEEKLY

GIFT

MONTHLY

GIFT

NAME

ADDRESS

CITY

EMAIL

PHONE

STATE

SIGNATURE

ZIP

$14

$42

$83

$139

$194

$333

$417

$569

$694

$833

$1,111

$1,389

$2,083

$2,778

$4,167

$3

$10

$19

$32

$45

$77

$96

$131

$160

$192

$256

$321

$481

$641

$962

$500

$1,500

$3,000

$5,000

$7,000

$12,000

$15,000

$20,500

$25,000

$30,000

$40,000

$50,000

$75,000

$100,000

$150,000

GRAND TOTAL: $3,500,000


