BREACH
EXPANDING CAPACITY FOR GOSPEL IMPACT
NAME
ADDRESS
CITY STATE 71P
EMAIL
PHONE
AFTER PRAYERFUL CONSIDERATION AND IN FAITH, I/WE WILL MAKE A SACRIFICIAL COMMITMENT TO IMAGINE. TOTAL 3-YEAR COMMITMENT \$
O 36 MONTHLY GIFTS OF \$
O 156 WEEKLY GIFTS OF \$
3 ANNUAL GIFTS OF \$

O I HAVE A NON-CASH ASSET AND WOULD LIKE TO TALK FURTHER ABOUT GIFTING IT.

SIGNATURE

THE TABLE BELOW ILLUSTRATES YOUR TOTAL PLEDGE AMOUNT (LEFT COLUMN) GIFTED AS EITHER A WEEKLY AMOUNT (MIDDLE COLUMN). OR MONTHLY AMOUNT (RIGHT COLUMN).

PLEDGE Amount	WEEKLY GIFT	MONTHLY GIFT
\$150,000	\$962	\$4,167
\$100,000	\$641	\$2,778
\$75,000	\$481	\$2,083
\$50,000	\$321	\$1,389
\$40,000	\$256	\$1,111
\$30,000	\$192	\$833
\$25,000	\$160	\$694
\$20,500	\$131	\$569
\$15,000	\$96	\$417
\$12,000	\$77	\$333
\$7,000	\$45	\$194
\$5,000	\$82	\$139
\$3,000	\$19	\$83
\$1,500	\$10	\$42
\$500	\$3	\$14

GRAND TOTAL: \$3,500,000